
E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Male Trampoline Youth Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

11 & 12

15.607.70 7.80

HighEner

Nate Erkert

80.715 15.50 5.20 11.00 10.80

37.745

42.970

12.495

11.920

0.00

0.00

9.60

9.30

0.007.80

5.50

9.70

9.20

9.65

9.25

Pass 1

Pass 1

17.208.60 8.60

ETA

Alex Rozenshteyn

71.860 24.80 5.10 10.20 6.70

39.895

31.965

13.145

8.915

0.00

0.00

9.40

6.10

0.008.40

5.10

9.70

6.20

9.55

6.15

Pass 1

Pass 1
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Male Trampoline Youth Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

13 & 14

18.009.00 9.20

ETA

Matthew Tocci

91.815 17.30 7.30 14.60 12.10

42.250

49.565

15.050

13.965

0.00

0.00

9.00

8.90

0.008.90

7.50

9.40

8.90

9.20

8.90

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.607.50 8.10

PremGymn

Gavin Britton

88.435 27.00 7.40 14.60 11.30

39.225

49.210

14.875

14.510

0.00

0.00

8.90

8.90

0.007.80

7.30

8.60

8.70

8.75

8.80

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.808.30 8.40

FlipFact

Will Cockrill

86.270 36.90 6.70 13.80 10.10

39.650

46.620

13.900

13.370

0.00

0.00

9.00

9.30

0.008.60

7.00

8.90

9.40

8.95

9.35

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.407.50 8.00

PremAthl

Xavier Harper

85.940 46.80 6.50 13.20 10.80

39.010

46.930

14.160

13.880

0.00

0.00

9.40

9.00

0.007.70

6.60

9.50

9.10

9.45

9.05

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.008.00 7.70

Dynamite

Kai Lawson

82.285 55.70 5.30 11.20 11.20

38.110

44.175

12.760

12.475

0.00

0.00

9.30

9.30

0.008.20

5.60

9.40

9.30

9.35

9.30

Pass 1

Pass 1

13.406.60 6.70

VargasAc

Taj Rodriguez

78.620 66.20 6.20 12.40 8.70

35.840

42.780

13.140

12.630

0.00

0.00

9.30

9.00

0.006.80

6.30

9.30

9.10

9.30

9.05

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.607.50 7.80

KrisPowe

Micah Miner

78.530 75.40 5.10 10.80 9.10

39.500

39.030

14.450

11.730

0.00

0.00

9.50

7.40

0.008.10

5.60

9.40

7.40

9.45

7.40

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.008.10 8.00

AirSports

Van Larson

56.225 82.10 2.10 4.20 4.00

41.165

15.060

15.465

4.360

0.00

0.00

9.70

2.50

0.007.70

2.20

9.70

2.50

9.70

2.50

Pass 1

Pass 1

14.207.10 7.10

DullesGy

Ethan He-Miller

54.670 92.50 2.30 5.00 4.60

36.355

18.315

12.805

4.915

0.00

0.00

9.40

3.80

0.007.40

2.60

9.30

3.80

9.35

3.80

Pass 1

Pass 1
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Male Trampoline Junior Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Junior Elite

17.809.00 8.60

SilverSt

Changa Anderson

98.640 17.20 7.70 15.40 14.60

43.880

54.760

16.530

15.410

0.00

0.00

9.60

9.40

0.008.90

7.70

9.50

9.30

9.55

9.35

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.408.20 8.00

WorldEli

Keenan Howell

94.340 26.30 6.10 12.60 13.70

43.300

51.040

17.550

15.690

0.00

0.00

9.40

9.00

0.008.50

6.50

9.30

9.10

9.35

9.05

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.408.10 8.20

Skywalke

Braxton Higgins

93.980 37.60 7.80 15.40 13.10

41.090

52.890

15.740

15.240

0.00

0.00

8.90

9.10

0.008.50

7.70

9.00

9.20

8.95

9.15

Pass 1

Pass 1

17.008.50 8.30

WorldEli

Rowan Deakin (Forei

90.735 46.80 6.80 13.60 12.00

41.665

49.070

15.465

14.620

0.00

0.00

9.10

8.90

0.008.70

7.10

9.30

8.80

9.20

8.85

Pass 1

Pass 1

14.407.10 7.20

Dynamite

Tomas Minc

89.685 56.50 6.80 13.60 13.10

39.605

50.080

15.905

14.830

0.00

0.00

9.30

8.60

0.007.40

6.90

9.30

8.50

9.30

8.55

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.007.20 7.50

Integrit

Cristian Aguirre

88.110 67.00 7.00 14.00 10.40

39.165

48.945

15.165

15.595

0.00

0.00

8.90

9.00

0.007.50

7.20

9.10

8.90

9.00

8.95

Pass 1

Pass 1

14.407.20 7.10

TCT

Rory O'Neil

84.230 75.80 6.00 12.00 10.50

39.370

44.860

14.970

13.360

0.00

0.00

10.00

8.80

0.007.50

6.10

10.00

9.20

10.00

9.00

Pass 1

Pass 1

17.008.50 8.20

Xtreme

Syler Buck

78.510 85.70 5.10 10.80 8.80

41.595

36.915

15.195

10.965

0.00

0.00

9.30

6.40

0.008.80

5.40

9.50

6.30

9.40

6.35

Pass 1

Pass 1

11.005.80 5.30

VargasAc

Nate Swanepoel

70.560 96.00 6.10 12.20 9.90

27.575

42.985

10.075

12.785

0.00

0.00

6.50

8.10

0.005.50

6.30

6.50

8.10

6.50

8.10

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.407.70 7.40

DullesGy

Joshua Bly

55.100 102.00 1.90 4.00 3.80

39.620

15.480

14.820

4.680

0.00

0.00

9.40

3.00

0.008.00

2.20

9.40

3.00

9.40

3.00

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.808.30 8.40

StarsGym

Ryan Maccagnan

54.615 111.40 1.30 2.80 3.60

43.100

11.515

16.900

3.315

0.00

0.00

9.40

1.80

0.008.70

1.50

9.40

1.80

9.40

1.80

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.808.20 8.70

NVG

Jace Williams

52.655 121.40 1.30 2.80 2.80

42.195

10.460

15.695

3.160

0.00

0.00

9.70

1.70

0.008.40

1.50

9.70

1.70

9.70

1.70

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.007.20 7.50

Sonshine

Ben Adams

47.735 131.20 1.10 2.40 2.10

38.470

9.265

14.270

2.915

0.00

0.00

9.20

1.80

0.007.50

1.20

9.20

1.90

9.20

1.85

Pass 1

Pass 1
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Male Trampoline Open Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Open Elite

14.407.20 7.40

SoCalTTC

Matt Whitmer

88.455 15.80 5.90 11.60 13.10

40.355

48.100

14.905

14.300

0.00

0.00

9.10

9.20

1.907.20

5.50

9.20

9.00

9.15

9.10

Pass 1

Pass 1

14.807.70 7.30

STLE

Max Boehmer

88.090 27.00 6.70 13.80 10.20

41.315

46.775

14.965

13.775

0.00

0.00

9.60

9.10

2.107.40

6.90

9.30

8.90

9.45

9.00

Pass 1

Pass 1

13.807.20 6.60

Flipside

Dylan Kline

87.160 36.30 6.60 13.20 11.60

39.865

47.295

14.115

13.845

0.00

0.00

9.10

8.60

2.906.90

6.60

9.00

8.70

9.05

8.65

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.408.20 8.20

Integrit

Raf Bryant

85.990 45.90 5.90 11.80 9.90

43.040

42.950

15.540

13.400

0.00

0.00

9.50

7.70

1.608.30

6.00

9.50

8.00

9.50

7.85

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.807.90 7.70

Carolina

Jonathan Reagan

68.385 53.50 3.50 7.00 6.90

43.095

25.290

14.495

7.340

0.00

0.60

9.30

4.70

3.608.20

3.60

9.10

4.60

9.20

4.65

Pass 1

Pass 1

6.403.20 3.30

Airbende

Jonathon Purdum

62.545 66.00 5.80 12.00 11.20

17.130

45.415

6.230

13.765

0.00

0.00

3.80

8.50

0.703.20

6.20

3.80

8.40

3.80

8.45

Pass 1

Pass 1

14.407.00 7.20

Skywalke

Brady Wilson

53.820 72.00 1.80 4.00 4.20

38.690

15.130

14.340

4.480

0.00

0.00

8.70

2.40

1.207.30

2.00

8.80

2.50

8.75

2.45

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.807.90 7.90

AmAirbor

CJ Castiglione

53.655 81.60 1.60 3.20 2.90

42.530

11.125

15.580

3.425

0.00

0.00

8.40

1.70

2.707.90

1.60

8.50

1.50

8.45

1.60

Pass 1

Pass 1

7.804.00 3.90

TopStar

Nate Stearns

47.815 94.10 4.10 8.20 5.40

20.835

26.980

7.085

8.780

0.00

0.00

4.50

4.60

1.503.70

3.90

4.40

4.60

4.45

4.60

Pass 1

Pass 1

0.000.00 0.00

PremAthl

Benjamin Butler

0.000 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Pass 1

Pass 1
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Male Trampoline Senior Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Senior Elite

19.209.50 9.60

ETA

Jeffrey Gluckstein

108.225 17.70 7.90 15.60 16.20

51.535

56.690

17.485

16.340

0.00

0.40

9.50

9.20

5.709.60

7.80

8.80

8.70

9.15

8.95

Pass 1

Pass 1

18.008.80 9.00

MTGA

Cody Gesuelli

106.775 27.10 7.20 14.20 17.10

50.255

56.520

17.205

16.020

0.00

0.00

9.50

9.40

5.609.00

6.90

9.40

9.00

9.45

9.20

Pass 1

Pass 1

17.008.70 8.50

EagleGym

Isaac Rowley

105.575 37.40 7.30 14.60 16.30

48.390

57.185

17.690

17.185

0.40

0.00

8.60

9.40

5.408.40

7.30

8.80

8.80

8.70

9.10

Pass 1

Pass 1

18.208.80 9.10

3TI

Logan Gilbert

105.370 47.70 7.90 15.40 14.40

50.185

55.185

17.185

16.385

0.00

0.00

9.70

9.00

5.109.20

7.60

9.70

9.00

9.70

9.00

Pass 1

Pass 1

18.209.10 8.80

Airborne

Elijah Vogel

104.090 56.30 6.30 12.60 15.80

50.535

53.555

17.135

16.005

0.00

0.00

10.00

9.30

5.209.20

6.30

10.00

9.00

10.00

9.15

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.008.00 8.00

TwistSta

Zachary Ramacci

102.465 66.50 7.10 13.60 16.00

48.210

54.255

16.760

15.305

0.00

0.00

9.40

9.40

6.007.90

6.80

9.50

9.30

9.45

9.35

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.007.90 8.20

TornadoS

Nick Francken

94.985 76.70 6.30 13.20 14.00

45.065

49.920

14.765

14.120

0.00

0.00

9.10

8.60

5.408.00

6.60

8.70

8.60

8.90

8.60

Pass 1

Pass 1

17.609.00 8.80

ETA

Joey Isenberg

93.555 88.70 8.40 16.80 3.20

47.450

46.105

16.700

16.705

0.00

0.00

9.70

9.40

3.508.70

8.30

9.60

9.40

9.65

9.40

Pass 1

Pass 1

14.607.30 7.60

TCT

Charlie Larson

89.515 96.50 6.70 13.40 11.20

40.745

48.770

14.145

15.020

0.00

0.00

8.40

9.20

3.807.10

6.80

8.00

9.10

8.20

9.15

Pass 1

Pass 1

14.207.10 6.80

National

Jeremy Cooper

84.035 105.50 5.60 11.20 8.40

43.510

40.525

14.860

13.075

0.00

0.00

9.60

8.00

4.907.20

5.90

9.50

7.70

9.55

7.85

Pass 1

Pass 1

12.606.30 6.50

GymCentr

Lourens Willekes

82.820 116.30 6.20 12.60 13.80

33.055

49.765

12.555

15.015

0.00

0.00

6.70

8.30

1.306.20

6.60

6.50

8.40

6.60

8.35

Pass 1

Pass 1

12.606.60 6.20

National

Joshua Cooper

82.170 124.40 4.80 9.20 12.70

41.755

40.415

14.955

11.465

0.00

0.00

8.90

7.10

5.406.30

4.60

8.70

7.00

8.80

7.05

Pass 1

Pass 1

17.208.30 8.90

ETA

Nico Verderosa

75.010 133.40 3.60 7.20 7.60

47.340

27.670

16.040

8.020

0.00

0.00

9.00

4.90

5.008.60

3.70

9.20

4.80

9.10

4.85

Pass 1

Pass 1

18.008.80 9.30

Wasatch

Ruben Padilla

67.775 142.40 2.60 4.80 5.50

50.075

17.700

16.525

4.950

0.00

0.00

9.40

2.60

6.209.00

2.10

9.30

2.30

9.35

2.45

Pass 1

Pass 1

13.807.00 6.90

Airborne

Tenma Ide

58.935 152.10 2.10 4.20 4.30

43.260

15.675

15.910

4.725

0.00

0.00

8.80

2.50

4.806.70

2.10

8.70

2.40

8.75

2.45

Pass 1

Pass 1

17.208.70 8.60

MTGA

Paul Bretscher

55.245 160.70 0.70 1.40 2.00

49.200

6.045

17.150

1.745

0.00

0.00

9.20

0.80

5.508.30

0.70

9.50

1.00

9.35

0.90

Pass 1

Pass 1

13.406.70 6.80

T&Texpre

Aliaksei Shostak

46.150 171.60 1.70 3.20 3.80

33.600

12.550

12.550

3.600

0.00

0.00

6.30

1.90

1.306.60

1.60

6.40

2.00

6.35

1.95

Pass 1

Pass 1

6.803.40 3.30

Carolina

Trevor Harder

35.685 182.00 2.10 4.20 5.10

18.520

17.165

6.720

5.215

0.00

0.00

3.50

2.70

1.503.40

2.10

3.50

2.60

3.50

2.65

Pass 1

Pass 1
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